
4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:16:32.48 74

2 Atascadero 00:16:58.24 117

3 Pioneer Valley 00:17:07.03 118

4 Arroyo Grande 00:17:17.34 145

5 Arvin 00:17:22.73 155

6 San Luis Obispo 00:17:23.01 180

7 Shafter 00:17:33.44 192

8 San Marcos (SB) 00:17:51.34 225

9 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:17:53.21 228

10 Centennial 00:17:47.79 243

11 Santa Ynez 00:18:13.63 281

12 Carpinteria 00:18:31.40 286

13 Righetti 00:18:27.74 289

14 Delano 00:19:32.04 325

15 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:18:46.44 346

16 St. Joseph (Santa Maria) 00:21:59.13 485

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Bakersfield 00:18:41.98 4

Mission College Prep Catholic 00:20:57.85 4

Santa Maria 00:18:24.58 3

San Luis Obispo Classical
Academy

00:19:01.84 2

Coast Union 00:21:00.32 1
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:16:32.48 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 130 Osvaldo Segoviano 00:15:42.37 2

2 3 131 Jose Segura 00:15:43.37 3

3 12 128 Jacob Olivares 00:16:37.16 11

4 27 125 Oscar Esparza 00:17:10.74 26

5 33 127 Joshue Luna 00:17:28.76 32

6 44 126 Manuel Gonzales 00:17:48.33 (42)

7 50 129 Enrique Ramirez 00:17:57.90 (47)

2 Atascadero 00:16:58.24 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 15 Oscar Allen 00:15:47.23 4

2 15 16 Colton Baker 00:16:44.29 14

3 25 20 Alex Schindler 00:17:07.65 24

4 39 17 Oliver Baker-Ballantyne 00:17:35.82 37

5 40 18 Ivanoff Behr 00:17:36.20 38

6 58 21 Lucas Vance 00:18:09.68 (55)

7 59 292 Gabriel Walth 00:18:09.81 (56)

3 Pioneer Valley 00:17:07.03 7 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 70 Elias Diaz 00:16:36.07 10

2 17 69 Aidan Burke 00:16:46.23 16

3 29 71 Jonathan Hernandez 00:17:20.53 28

4 30 75 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio 00:17:21.18 29

5 36 73 Marcos Lazaro 00:17:31.14 35

6 54 72 Uriel Hernandez 00:18:02.80 (51)

7 66 74 Elizalde Najera 00:18:22.76 (63)

4 Arroyo Grande 00:17:17.34 5 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 5 Sam Jurcazak 00:16:48.96 17

2 22 6 Lucas Korth 00:17:00.40 21

3 26 3 Tyler Haynes 00:17:08.31 25

4 41 2 Luke Dremsa 00:17:39.19 39

5 45 7 Levi Paynter 00:17:49.83 43

5 Arvin 00:17:22.73 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 10 Bryan Cisneros 00:16:44.82 15

2 23 14 Noah Rodriguez 00:17:01.47 22

3 28 9 Armando Caballero 00:17:19.12 27

4 47 8 Brayan Angeles 00:17:53.10 45

5 48 12 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco 00:17:55.12 46

6 67 287 Ivan Torres 00:18:24.25 (64)

7 74 285 Ivan Rodriguez 00:18:32.60 (71)

6 San Luis Obispo 00:17:23.01 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 989 Conor Mason 00:15:39.82 1

2 20 86 Jacob McClure 00:16:52.43 19

3 51 85 Gabe Jantos 00:17:59.50 48

4 57 87 Rodolfo Uribe 00:18:09.25 54
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

5 61 446 William Folden 00:18:14.03 58

6 62 83 Aidan Field 00:18:16.53 (59)

7 68 88 William Woffinden 00:18:26.65 (65)

7 Shafter 00:17:33.44 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 111 Kevin Camacho 00:16:28.39 7

2 10 113 George Cevallos 00:16:33.47 9

3 56 116 Aaron Neufeld 00:18:07.84 53

4 60 112 Juan Jose Cervantes 00:18:10.35 57

5 69 117 Matteo Ruiz 00:18:27.16 66

6 80 115 William Martin 00:18:52.67 (76)

7 93 114 Noah Gutierrez 00:19:33.78 (86)

8 San Marcos (SB) 00:17:51.34 7 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 96 Cole Heckman 00:17:25.86 31

2 34 92 Hugo Calixto-Jaimes 00:17:29.42 33

3 52 93 Nate Daughters 00:17:59.82 49

4 55 94 Miles Dentinger 00:18:03.77 52

5 63 95 Walker Gregorio 00:18:17.81 60

6 70 97 Carlos Vazquez 00:18:27.60 (67)

7 77 98 Drew Vogel 00:18:43.24 (73)

9 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:17:53.21 7 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 62 Ashton Andreadakis 00:16:39.56 12

2 24 64 Samuel Fuson 00:17:06.15 23

3 53 65 Ayden Kauffman 00:17:59.87 50

4 65 66 Charlie Kitts 00:18:19.27 62

5 88 67 Benedikt Roehrich 00:19:21.18 81

6 94 68 Nicholas Westfall 00:19:35.03 (87)

7 102 63 Francisco Azevedo 00:20:02.93 (94)

10 Centennial 00:17:47.79 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 42 Shane Sparks 00:16:01.93 5

2 42 38 Carlos Felix 00:17:40.00 40

3 64 36 Adam Brady 00:18:18.93 61

4 71 321 William Binion 00:18:27.78 68

5 72 40 Alex Huff 00:18:30.32 69

6 78 37 Vincenzo Dazzo 00:18:46.27 (74)

7 92 41 Connor Oslund 00:19:30.61 (85)

11 Santa Ynez 00:18:13.63 7 281

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 106 Josue Salinas 00:16:27.95 6

2 46 105 Dimitri Nicolaou 00:17:51.21 44

3 75 104 Adam Letts 00:18:35.14 72

4 84 110 Ilan Torres 00:19:02.73 79

5 86 108 Alex Sutherland 00:19:11.10 80

6 91 109 Gael Torres 00:19:27.45 (84)

7 105 107 Gabriel Silva 00:20:24.09 (96)

12 Carpinteria 00:18:31.40 6 286

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 32 Joel De Lira 00:17:30.26 34

2 38 34 Edwin Hernandez 00:17:33.34 36
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

3 43 35 Max Soto 00:17:44.17 41

4 81 310 Samuel Martinez 00:18:52.95 77

5 108 30 Pedro Campuzano 00:20:56.29 98

6 117 29 Hector Bernal 00:23:05.28 (103)

13 Righetti 00:18:27.74 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 81 Ryan Jordan 00:16:32.67 8

2 19 82 Ansh Vinchhi 00:16:51.27 18

3 82 80 Devin Hernandez 00:18:53.38 78

4 98 76 Emmanuel Curiel 00:19:46.11 90

5 104 78 Jeronimo Gonzalez 00:20:15.25 95

6 111 77 Joey Fernandez 00:21:11.89 (99)

7 112 79 Adrian Hernandez 00:21:12.92 (100)

14 Delano 00:19:32.04 7 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 48 Juan Valdovinos 00:16:41.94 13

2 21 47 Austin Simangan 00:16:52.76 20

3 99 49 Julian Virgen 00:19:49.79 91

4 107 43 Carlos Barajas 00:20:42.51 97

5 118 46 Alejandro Sanchez 00:23:33.21 104

6 119 44 Adrian Bravo 00:23:43.29 (105)

7 120 45 Elmer Meza 00:24:14.05 (106)

15 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:18:46.44 7 346

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 25 Vicente Navarro 00:17:23.55 30

2 73 24 Cody Lawton 00:18:32.03 70

3 79 27 Charles Wallace 00:18:48.72 75

4 90 28 MacAllister Welliver 00:19:25.70 83

5 95 23 Keylan Howard 00:19:42.20 88

6 96 302 Christian Zarate 00:19:44.40 (89)

7 100 26 Cooper Settje 00:19:55.66 (92)

16 St. Joseph (Santa Maria) 00:21:59.13 6 485

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 89 119 Gavin Gordillo 00:19:23.38 82

2 101 122 Diego Morales 00:20:00.71 93

3 115 120 Saul Hernandez 00:22:21.27 101

4 116 123 Adrian Pineda 00:22:38.49 102

5 121 121 Daniel Juarez 00:25:31.80 107

6 122 118 Emmanuel Cortes 00:26:01.39 (108)
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 989 Conor Mason 00:15:39.82 San Luis Obispo

2 2 130 Osvaldo Segoviano SR 00:15:42.37 Tulare Western

3 3 131 Jose Segura JR 00:15:43.37 Tulare Western

4 4 15 Oscar Allen SR 00:15:47.23 Atascadero

5 0 61 Salvador Quezada SO 00:15:53.47 North Bakersfield

6 5 42 Shane Sparks JR 00:16:01.93 Centennial

7 6 106 Josue Salinas SR 00:16:27.95 Santa Ynez

8 7 111 Kevin Camacho FR 00:16:28.39 Shafter

9 8 81 Ryan Jordan JR 00:16:32.67 Righetti

10 9 113 George Cevallos JR 00:16:33.47 Shafter

11 10 70 Elias Diaz JR 00:16:36.07 Pioneer Valley

12 11 128 Jacob Olivares SO 00:16:37.16 Tulare Western

13 12 62 Ashton Andreadakis JR 00:16:39.56 Orcutt Academy Charter

14 13 48 Juan Valdovinos SO 00:16:41.94 Delano

15 14 16 Colton Baker SR 00:16:44.29 Atascadero

16 15 10 Bryan Cisneros JR 00:16:44.82 Arvin

17 16 69 Aidan Burke SR 00:16:46.23 Pioneer Valley

18 17 5 Sam Jurcazak JR 00:16:48.96 Arroyo Grande

19 18 82 Ansh Vinchhi JR 00:16:51.27 Righetti

20 19 86 Jacob McClure SR 00:16:52.43 San Luis Obispo

21 20 47 Austin Simangan SR 00:16:52.76 Delano

22 21 6 Lucas Korth JR 00:17:00.40 Arroyo Grande

23 22 14 Noah Rodriguez SR 00:17:01.47 Arvin

24 23 64 Samuel Fuson JR 00:17:06.15 Orcutt Academy Charter

25 24 20 Alex Schindler SR 00:17:07.65 Atascadero

26 25 3 Tyler Haynes SO 00:17:08.31 Arroyo Grande

27 26 125 Oscar Esparza JR 00:17:10.74 Tulare Western

28 27 9 Armando Caballero SO 00:17:19.12 Arvin

29 28 71 Jonathan Hernandez SO 00:17:20.53 Pioneer Valley

30 29 75 Benjamin Ortiz-Tiburcio SR 00:17:21.18 Pioneer Valley

31 30 25 Vicente Navarro SR 00:17:23.55 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

32 31 96 Cole Heckman SR 00:17:25.86 San Marcos (SB)

33 32 127 Joshue Luna SO 00:17:28.76 Tulare Western

34 33 92 Hugo Calixto-Jaimes SO 00:17:29.42 San Marcos (SB)

35 34 32 Joel De Lira SR 00:17:30.26 Carpinteria

36 35 73 Marcos Lazaro JR 00:17:31.14 Pioneer Valley

37 0 102 Heriberto Lopez-Valerio SR 00:17:32.23 Santa Maria

38 36 34 Edwin Hernandez JR 00:17:33.34 Carpinteria

39 37 17 Oliver Baker-Ballantyne SR 00:17:35.82 Atascadero

40 38 18 Ivanoff Behr SR 00:17:36.20 Atascadero

41 39 2 Luke Dremsa SO 00:17:39.19 Arroyo Grande

42 40 38 Carlos Felix SO 00:17:40.00 Centennial

43 41 35 Max Soto SO 00:17:44.17 Carpinteria

44 (42) 126 Manuel Gonzales SR 00:17:48.33 Tulare Western

45 43 7 Levi Paynter SO 00:17:49.83 Arroyo Grande

46 44 105 Dimitri Nicolaou FR 00:17:51.21 Santa Ynez

47 45 8 Brayan Angeles JR 00:17:53.10 Arvin

48 46 12 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco JR 00:17:55.12 Arvin

49 0 90 Abel Richert FR 00:17:56.20 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

50 (47) 129 Enrique Ramirez SR 00:17:57.90 Tulare Western

51 48 85 Gabe Jantos JR 00:17:59.50 San Luis Obispo
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

52 49 93 Nate Daughters FR 00:17:59.82 San Marcos (SB)

53 50 65 Ayden Kauffman JR 00:17:59.87 Orcutt Academy Charter

54 (51) 72 Uriel Hernandez SR 00:18:02.80 Pioneer Valley

55 52 94 Miles Dentinger SR 00:18:03.77 San Marcos (SB)

56 53 116 Aaron Neufeld JR 00:18:07.84 Shafter

57 54 87 Rodolfo Uribe FR 00:18:09.25 San Luis Obispo

58 (55) 21 Lucas Vance JR 00:18:09.68 Atascadero

59 (56) 292 Gabriel Walth JR 00:18:09.81 Atascadero

60 57 112 Juan Jose Cervantes JR 00:18:10.35 Shafter

61 58 446 William Folden SO 00:18:14.03 San Luis Obispo

62 (59) 83 Aidan Field JR 00:18:16.53 San Luis Obispo

63 60 95 Walker Gregorio FR 00:18:17.81 San Marcos (SB)

64 61 36 Adam Brady SO 00:18:18.93 Centennial

65 62 66 Charlie Kitts JR 00:18:19.27 Orcutt Academy Charter

66 (63) 74 Elizalde Najera JR 00:18:22.76 Pioneer Valley

67 (64) 287 Ivan Torres JR 00:18:24.25 Arvin

68 (65) 88 William Woffinden SO 00:18:26.65 San Luis Obispo

69 66 117 Matteo Ruiz SO 00:18:27.16 Shafter

70 (67) 97 Carlos Vazquez JR 00:18:27.60 San Marcos (SB)

71 68 321 William Binion SO 00:18:27.78 Centennial

72 69 40 Alex Huff SO 00:18:30.32 Centennial

73 70 24 Cody Lawton SR 00:18:32.03 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

74 (71) 285 Ivan Rodriguez SR 00:18:32.60 Arvin

75 72 104 Adam Letts SO 00:18:35.14 Santa Ynez

76 0 99 Isaiah Canongo JR 00:18:39.30 Santa Maria

77 (73) 98 Drew Vogel SO 00:18:43.24 San Marcos (SB)

78 (74) 37 Vincenzo Dazzo SR 00:18:46.27 Centennial

79 75 27 Charles Wallace SR 00:18:48.72 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

80 (76) 115 William Martin SO 00:18:52.67 Shafter

81 77 310 Samuel Martinez SO 00:18:52.95 Carpinteria

82 78 80 Devin Hernandez FR 00:18:53.38 Righetti

83 0 100 Yohnny Gomez JR 00:19:02.22 Santa Maria

84 79 110 Ilan Torres SR 00:19:02.73 Santa Ynez

85 0 59 Jasiel Flores JR 00:19:03.19 North Bakersfield

86 80 108 Alex Sutherland FR 00:19:11.10 Santa Ynez

87 0 60 Jorge Flores SR 00:19:18.28 North Bakersfield

88 81 67 Benedikt Roehrich SR 00:19:21.18 Orcutt Academy Charter

89 82 119 Gavin Gordillo JR 00:19:23.38 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)

90 83 28 MacAllister Welliver FR 00:19:25.70 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

91 (84) 109 Gael Torres SR 00:19:27.45 Santa Ynez

92 (85) 41 Connor Oslund JR 00:19:30.61 Centennial

93 (86) 114 Noah Gutierrez SO 00:19:33.78 Shafter

94 (87) 68 Nicholas Westfall JR 00:19:35.03 Orcutt Academy Charter

95 88 23 Keylan Howard SR 00:19:42.20 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

96 (89) 302 Christian Zarate SO 00:19:44.40 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

97 0 51 Micah Hoffman SO 00:19:45.92 Mission College Prep Catholic

98 90 76 Emmanuel Curiel SO 00:19:46.11 Righetti

99 91 49 Julian Virgen SR 00:19:49.79 Delano

100 (92) 26 Cooper Settje SR 00:19:55.66 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

101 93 122 Diego Morales FR 00:20:00.71 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)

102 (94) 63 Francisco Azevedo SR 00:20:02.93 Orcutt Academy Charter

103 0 91 Jackson Sweatland FR 00:20:07.48 San Luis Obispo Classical Academy

104 95 78 Jeronimo Gonzalez SR 00:20:15.25 Righetti

105 (96) 107 Gabriel Silva SO 00:20:24.09 Santa Ynez
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE VBOYS

106 0 58 Asriel Dial SR 00:20:32.97 North Bakersfield

107 97 43 Carlos Barajas SO 00:20:42.51 Delano

108 98 30 Pedro Campuzano SR 00:20:56.29 Carpinteria

109 0 993 Salem Babcock SR 00:21:00.32 Coast Union

110 0 55 David Schueckler JR 00:21:06.74 Mission College Prep Catholic

111 (99) 77 Joey Fernandez JR 00:21:11.89 Righetti

112 (100) 79 Adrian Hernandez SR 00:21:12.92 Righetti

113 0 52 Quentin Karcher JR 00:21:26.11 Mission College Prep Catholic

114 0 50 Ryan Himmelrich FR 00:21:32.61 Mission College Prep Catholic

115 101 120 Saul Hernandez FR 00:22:21.27 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)

116 102 123 Adrian Pineda FR 00:22:38.49 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)

117 (103) 29 Hector Bernal SR 00:23:05.28 Carpinteria

118 104 46 Alejandro Sanchez JR 00:23:33.21 Delano

119 (105) 44 Adrian Bravo JR 00:23:43.29 Delano

120 (106) 45 Elmer Meza FR 00:24:14.05 Delano

121 107 121 Daniel Juarez FR 00:25:31.80 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)

122 (108) 118 Emmanuel Cortes FR 00:26:01.39 St. Joseph (Santa Maria)
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